
 

 

 

  

Customer Design & Delivery Contact Information 

Section/Name Phone Email 

Information Development Services (IDS) 

General Info/Customer Intake (210) 353-4050 ce@cpsenergy.com 

Electric Cabinet/Meter Box Requests (210) 353-2734 cabinetorders@cpsenergy.com 

Addressing 

Addressing Request (210) 353-2331 addressing@cpsenergy.com 

Large Commercial Developments 

John San Miguel - Supervisor (210) 353-3760 JESanMiguel@cpsenergy.com 

Sue Ellen Esparza - Supervisor (210) 353-4847 seesparza@cpsenergy.com 

Kristina Vazquez - Manager (210) 353-3582 klvazquez@CPSEnergy.com 

Multi-Family Developments 

Juan Mendez - Supervisor (210) 353-2080 JuMendez@CPSEnergy.com 

Kristina Vazquez - Manager (210) 353-3582 klvazquez@CPSEnergy.com 

Residential Developments 

Steven Blain - Supervisor (210) 353-6867 spblain@cpsenergy.com 

James Ramzinski - Supervisor (210) 353-2931 JRRamzinski@CPSEnergy.com 

Esteban Garza - Manager (210) 353-3284 emgarza@cpsenergy.com 

Commercial Services 

Terrance Lang - Supervisor (North) (210) 353-5034 tlang@cpsenergy.com 

Deborah Martinez – Supervisor (East) (210) 353-5394 dgmartinez@cpsenergy.com 

Adan V. Gonzales - Manager (210) 353-2369 avgonzales1@cpsenergy.com 

Residential Services 

Leticia Balderaz - IDS Supervisor (South) (210) 563-4092 LBalderaz@CPSEnergy.com 

Melanie Gomez- IDS Supervisor (North) (210) 353-3904 msgomez@cpsenergy.com 

Debbie Herrera - IDS Manager (210) 353-3435 daherrera@cpsenergy.com 

Jose Rodriguez- Supervisor (North) (210) 353-2330 jrodriguez23@cpsenergy.com 

Daniel Garcia -  Supervisor (South) (210) 353-4626 dgarcia5@cpsenergy.com 

Jason Ralph – Manager (210) 353-6701 jralph@cpsenergy.com 

Work With Team 

Work-With (Remodels) Request (210) 353-4975 CPSEWW@cpsenergy.com 

Customer Design & Delivery Director 

Robert Paysinger (210) 353-2839 rdpaysinger@cpsenergy.com 

John J. Perez (210) 478-2528 jjperez@cpsenergy.com 
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